UNIQUE PLASTIC PALLETS
UNIQUE PLASTICS CORPORATION
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ISO 9001 Registration
No. 6X0Y001-08
ISO 14001 Registration
No. 6X0E003-03
An Environmental Protection Valued Product

E
T
Conveyor
Transiting
RackingWidth
Model No.
Note：1.The data of Loading Capacity is based on the test of the pallet made of the impact PP material, and the racking
load stands for the capacity of the pallet length direction.
2.The data of Loading Capacity is for reference only and is subject to the actual using condition, also not served
as any commercial certification.
3.The data of Size is for reference only and the actual size is subject to the actual pallets.
DynamicStatic4 WayDouble 2 WayHeightLength
Loading Side Entry Gap Loading Capacity (Ton)
Size
(mm)
D-110110-150 1100 1100 150 ○ ○  10.2 3.4 1.7 ○
D-110140-130 1100 1400 130 ○ ○  7.2 2.4 1.2 ○
D-115135-160 1145 1345 160 ○ ○  15.0 5.0 2.5 ○
D-120120-145 1200 1200 145 ○ ○  7.2 2.4 1.2 ○
D-120140-130 1200 1400 130 ○ ○  8.4 2.8 1.4 ○
D-130150-140 1300 1500 140 ○ ○  9.0 3.0 1.5 ○
D-140140-135 1400 1400 135 ○ ○  4.8 1.6 0.8 ○
D-141141-150 1400 1400 145 ○ ○  10.2 3.4 1.7 ○
D-145130-160 1450 1300 155 ○ ○  16.8 5.6 2.8 ○
DJ-145120-150 1450 1200 150 ○ ○  4.8 1.6 0.8 ○
DC-110110-150 1100 1100 150 ○  ○ 6.0 2.0 1.0 ○
DC-115115-150 1150 1150 150 ○  ○ 6.0 2.0 1.0 ○
DC-120100-150 1200 1000 150 ○  ○ 3.6 1.2 0.6 ○
DC-120120-145 1200 1200 145 ○  ○ 4.8 1.6 0.8 ○
DC-130130-150 1300 1300 150 ○  ○ 6.0 2.0 1.0 ○
DC-132110-140 1320 1100 130 ○  ○ 5.4 1.8 0.9 ○
DCJ-120100-145 1200 1000 145 ○  ○ 2.4 0.8 0.4 ○
DCJ-120100-160 1200 1000 160 ○  ○ 3.6 1.2 0.6 ○
7

L
E
T
13
Static
Conveyor
Transiting
RackingWidth
Model No.
Dynamic4 WaySingleHeightLength
Loading Side Entry Gap Loading Capacity (Ton)
Size
(mm) Adaptability
Transiting
2 Way
SC-110110-140 1100 1100 140 ○  ○ 3.6 1.2 0.6 ○ ○
SC-110110-140-2 1100 1100 140 ○  ○ 3.6 1.2 0.6 ○ ○
SC-120100-155 1200 1000 155 ○  ○ 3.0 1.0 0.5 ○ ○
SC-131088-130 1310 880 130 ○  ○ 2.4 0.8 0.4 ○ ○
SC-132110-130 1330 1110 130 ○  ○ 3.0 1.0 0.5 ○ ○
SC-132110-150 1320 1100 145 ○  ○ 2.4 0.8 0.4 ○ ○
SC-138096-155 1385 965 155 ○  ○ 3.0 1.0 0.5 ○ ○
SCJ-105105-135 1050 1050 135 ○  ○ 2.1 0.7 0.15 ○ ○
SCJ-110110-140 1100 1100 140 ○  ○ 2.25 0.75 0.2 ○ ○
SCJ-110110-150 1100 1100 150 ○  ○ 3.0 1.0 0.5 ○ ○
SCJ-120100-140 1205 1005 140 ○  ○ 2.25 0.75 0.2 ○ ○
SCJ-120100-145 1200 1000 145 ○  ○ 1.5 1.0 0.3 ○ ○
SCJ-120100-150 1205 1005 150 ○  ○ 3.0 1.0 0.5 ○ ○
SCJ-120100-155 1205 1005 155 ○  ○ 3.6 1.2 0.6 ○ ○
SCJ-120100-160 1200 1000 160 ○  ○ 3.6 1.2 0.6 ○ ○
SCJ-132110-130 1330 1110 130 ○  ○ 3.0 1.0 0.5 ○ ○
SJ-113113-150 1130 1130 150 ○ ○  4.5 1.5 0.8 ○ ○
Note：1.The data of Loading Capacity is based on the test of the pallet made of the impact PP material, and the racking
load stands for the capacity of the pallet length direction.
2.The data of Loading Capacity is for reference only and is subject to the actual using condition, also not served

Conveyor
Transiting
RackingWidth
Model No.
Note：1.The data of Loading Capacity is based on the test of the pallet made of the impact PP material, and the racking
load stands for the capacity of the pallet on the direction with the bottom decks.
2.The data of Loading Capacity is for reference only and is subject to the actual using condition, also not served
as any commercial certification.
3.The data of Size is for reference only and the actual size is subject to the actual pallets.
Static4 WaySingle 2 WayHeightLength
Loading Side Entry Gap Loading Capacity (Ton)
Size
(mm)
F-110110-150 1100 1100 150 ○ ○  5.4 1.8 0.9 ○ ○
F-120120-145 1200 1200 145 ○ ○  6.0 2.0 0.9 ○ ○
FC-110110-150 1100 1100 150 ○  ○ 6.0 2.0 1.0 ○ ○
FC-115115-150 1150 1150 150 ○  ○ 6.0 2.0 1.0 ○ ○
FC-120100-150 1200 1000 150 ○  ○ 3.0 1.0 0.5 ○ ○
FC-120100-155 1200 1000 155 ○  ○ 2.4 0.8 0.4 ○ ○
FC-120120-145 1200 1200 145 ○  ○ 4.8 1.6 0.8 ○ ○
FC-127095-160 1275 955 165 ○  ○ 3.0 1.0 0.4 ○ ○
FC-127109-160 1275 1095 165 ○  ○ 3.0 1.0 0.5 ○ ○
FC-130130-150 1300 1300 150 ○  ○ 6.0 2.0 1.0 ○ ○
FC-132110-140 1320 1100 140 ○  ○ 3.6 1.2 0.6 ○ ○
FCJ-110110-160 1100 1100 160 ○  ○ 6.0 2.0 1.0 ○ ○
FCJ-120100-155 1200 1000 155 ○  ○ 3.0 1.0 0.2 ○ ○
FCJ-120100-155-S 1200 1000 155 ○  ○ 6.0 2.0 1.0 ○ ○
FCJ-120100-157 1200 1000 157 ○  ○ 4.8 1.6 0.8 ○ ○
FCJ-120100-160 1200 1000 160 ○  ○ 4.8 1.6 0.8 ○ ○
FCJ-127105-160 1275 1055 165 ○  ○ 3.0 1.0 0.5 ○ ○
Adaptability
Transiting
Dynamic
1275

Unit : mm
Side Length & Width Height
Material CP & PP PE CP & PP PE
+2
-8
+0
-10
+0
-10
P
al
le
t t
yp
e
FCU-100100-085 1005 1005 85 ○             ○  3.0 1.0 × ×
FCU-100100-130 1000 1000 130 ○             ○  3.0 1.0 × ○
FCU-110110-130 1100 1100 130 ○             ○  3.0 1.0 × ○
FCU-120080-130 1200 800 130 ○             ○  3.0 1.0 × ○
FCU-120100-130 1200 1000 130 ○             ○  3.0 1.0 × ○
FCU-140110-130 1400 1100 130 ○             ○  3.0 1.0 × ○
U
N
I
Q